TeRMiRnNEN T
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-31-800-096 FPREX 77 AC CONDO

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

UNIT 1-B  NORTHFIELD VILLAS
10-5-31 PT S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-21-82

10-31-83

9-7-84
8-30-88

6-20-90

11-28-94
7-8-03

SPRINGFIELD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC

MILLER GARY L & JEAN A C.F.73.50
MILLER JEAN A NO C.F.

GERRARD THOMAS A. C.F. 74.50
GERRARD THOMAS A & THERESA C DETERS GERRARD NO CF

BARGA, ANDREW P. C.F. 85.00
RUSH JUDY ANGELL SP 94,000

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11




